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Bus L1389 (500) Granollers - Barcelona per carretera Go to website

Direction
Granollers (estació d'autobusos) — av. Meridiana - c. 
Aragó (el Clot)

29 stops

Open route schedule

Granollers (estació d'autobusos)

la Torreta (Costa Brava - Peix d'Or) Mb0370

Pont de Can Colet - Can Borrell parada bus Anselm Clavé 
Mb0367

c. Sant Sadurní - c. Roquerols

c. Sant Sadurní - c. Indústria

c. Tenor Viñas - c. Enric Gayarre

Can Coll (D)

urb. les Roquetes Mb0398

ctra. la Roca - pg. Santa Quitèria (D)

Cal Manco - Barri Rodes (D)

pg. Centenari - c. 11 Setembre (D) Mb0394

av. Llibertat (pl. Joventut) Mb0491

av. Barcelona - c. Pau Casals

cruïlla Montmeló (Can Bosquerons) (D)

ctra. la Roca (pol. ind. Can Fenosa) (D)

ctra. la Roca - av. Piera (D)

Canyelles (ctra. la Roca)

Can Rovira

Reixac

Pont de Montcada

Route schedule
Granollers (estació d'autobusos) — av. Meridiana - c. 
Aragó (el Clot)

Monday 18:15

Tuesday 18:15

Wednesday 18:15

Thursday 18:15

Friday 18:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Granollers (estació d'autobusos)

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min
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pol. ind. Bosc Llarg (D)

Oliveres (Francesc Macià - Juli Garreta)

Singuerlín (Francesc Macià - M.D. Pilar)

av. Santa Coloma - pg. Llorenç Serra

av. Generalitat - c. Sant Jordi (D)

pg. Pollancreda - c. Nebot

rbla. Guipúscoa (Metro la Pau)

rbla. Guipúscoa - c. Bac de Roda

av. Meridiana - c. Aragó (el Clot)



Direction
av. Meridiana - c. Aragó (el Clot) — pg. Muntanya (Hospi-
tal) (A)

28 stops

Open route schedule

av. Meridiana - c. Aragó (el Clot)

rbla. Guipúscoa - c. Espronceda

rbla. Guipúscoa - c. Ca n'Oliva

ctra. Santa Coloma - av. Sant Salvador

av. Generalitat - c. Sant Jordi (A)

pl. Vila (Metro Santa Coloma)

Singuerlín (Francesc Macià - M.D. Pilar)

Oliveres (Francesc Macià - Juli Garreta)

pol. ind. Bosc Llarg (A)

Pont de Montcada

Reixac

Can Rovira

Canyelles (ctra. la Roca)

ctra. la Roca - av. Piera (D)

ctra. la Roca (pol. ind. Can Fenosa) (A)

cruïlla Montmeló (Can Bosquerons) (A)

av. 11 de Setembre - c. Estrella Mb0391

pg. Centenari - c. 11 Setembre (A) Mb0393

Cal Manco - Barri Rodes (A)

ctra. la Roca - pg. Santa Quitèria (A) Mb0397

urb. les Roquetes Mb0398

Can Coll (A)

c. Catalunya - ctra. Òrrius

c. Catalunya (pl. Era)

Route schedule
av. Meridiana - c. Aragó (el Clot) — pg. Muntanya (Hospi-
tal) (A)

Monday 06:45-19:30

Tuesday 06:45-19:30

Wednesday 06:45-19:30

Thursday 06:45-19:30

Friday 06:45-19:30

Saturday 09:15-09:35

Sunday 18:20

Route info

Direction: av. Meridiana - c. Aragó (el Clot)

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-L1389-2563296172-3747359074


c. Anselm Clavé - c. Roquerols (D)

Pont de Can Colet - Can Borrell parada bus Anselm Clavé 
Mb0367

la Torreta (Costa Brava - Font del Cargol)

pg. Muntanya (Hospital) (A)



Direction
Estació de França Granollers-centre Pnl — ctra. Santa 
Coloma - av. Sant Salvador

33 stops

Open route schedule

Estació de França Granollers-centre Pnl

Granollers (estació d'autobusos)

pg. Muntanya (Hospital) (A)

Cementiri - Parc del Ramassar

c. Veneçuela (Tanatori)

la Torreta (Josep Torelló - Ceip)

la Torreta (Font del Cargol - Bailèn)

la Torreta (Font del Cargol - Costa Brava)

la Torreta (Costa Brava - Peix d'Or) Mb0370

Pont de Can Colet - Can Borrell parada bus Anselm Clavé 
Mb0367

c. Sant Sadurní - c. Roquerols

c. Sant Sadurní - c. Indústria

c. Tenor Viñas - c. Enric Gayarre

Can Coll (D)

urb. les Roquetes Mb0398

ctra. la Roca - pg. Santa Quitèria (D)

Cal Manco - Barri Rodes (D)

pg. Centenari - c. 11 Setembre (D) Mb0394

av. Llibertat (pl. Joventut) Mb0491

av. Barcelona - c. Pau Casals

cruïlla Montmeló (Can Bosquerons) (D)

ctra. la Roca (pol. ind. Can Fenosa) (D)

ctra. la Roca - av. Piera (D)

Canyelles (ctra. la Roca)

Route schedule
Estació de França Granollers-centre Pnl — ctra. Santa 
Coloma - av. Sant Salvador

Monday 05:50-17:15

Tuesday 05:50-14:57

Wednesday 05:50-17:15

Thursday 05:50-14:57

Friday 05:50-14:57

Saturday 08:15-08:30

Sunday 17:15

Route info

Direction: Estació de França Granollers-centre Pnl

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min
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Can Rovira

Reixac

Pont de Montcada

pol. ind. Bosc Llarg (D)

Oliveres (Francesc Macià - Juli Garreta)

Singuerlín (Francesc Macià - M.D. Pilar)

av. Santa Coloma - pg. Llorenç Serra

av. Generalitat - c. Sant Jordi (D)

ctra. Santa Coloma - av. Sant Salvador

L1389 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Les Franqueses 
del Valles

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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